BID AWARD SUMMARY

LETTING DATE: May 9, 2006

PROJECT: Rushmore Plaza Civic Center Multipurpose Addition -

Bid Package 1

Project No. IDP06-1555

RECOMMENDATION: Continue to the May 30, 2006 Public Works Committee Meeting.

BIDDERS' SUMMARY

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY: \$1,600,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: TOTAL BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE 1: \$1,600,000.00

BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE 1
\$1,430,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,446,000.00
\$1,598.700.00	\$15,700.00	\$1,614,400.00
\$1,659.000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,675,000.00
	\$1,430,000.00 \$1,598.700.00	\$1,430,000.00 \$1,598.700.00 \$1,500.00

City staff recommends continuing to the May 30, 2006 Public Works Committee Meeting.

APPROPRIATION DATA

AMOUNT	\$1,446,000.00
FUND TYPE	Vision 2012
DEPARTMENT	0136
LINE ITEM	4320
FUND	

PROJECT MANAGER:		_ DATE : May 10, 2006
	Rodney K. Johnson, P.F.	_